
Designed for use in humid conditions, STREmatch® offers a perfect 
labour saving solution for finishing walls & ceilings and joinery 
applications. STREmatch® gives the appearance of high quality tongue 
and groove panelling without the traditional problems of shrinkage.

MR MDF  
Primed Matchboard FSC®

• High quality moisture resistant FSC® MDF 

•  Available in long and cross grooved in most sizes

• 2440 or 3050 panel sizes available

• Finished with white primer coat

• Selected items also available unprimed

•	Non-standard	patterns	and	finishes	available	to	order

•  Domestic applications: wall panelling, ceilings, bath panels  
and	kitchen	fittings

•		Commercial	applications:	shop/restaurant	fittings,	 
exhibition stands and reception desks

• Convenient handy size packs

Features and Benefits

Double V Groove and Bead

9 2440 x 1220 • • 40

9 1220 x 2440 •  • 40

9 3050 x 1220 •  40

9 1220 x 3050 •  40

18 2440 x 1220 •  20

18 3050 x 1220 •  20

V Grooved

9 2440 x 1220 •  40

9 3050 x 1220 •  40

Thickness mm Size mm Primed Unprimed Boards per Pack

Current range and packing

Other thicknesses and MDF types available, including Exterior and Fire Retardant to order.

V Groove    
(F418 Pattern)

Double V Groove 
and Bead 
(F416 Pattern)

www.falcon-timber.com A Consolidated Timber Holdings Group Company

For more details and technical information about any of our products 
please get in touch with your nearest Falcon Timber Depot.

Falcon Timber
Reliable, high-quality products, competitive pricing 
and a nationwide delivery service.

Falcon Timber Ltd reserves the right to alter specifications without notice.

Birmingham E birmingham@falcon-timber.com 
Gateshead E gateshead@falcon-timber.com 
Haydock E haydock@falcon-timber.com  
High Wycombe E highwycombe@falcon-timber.com
Leeds E leeds@falcon-timber.com   
Nottingham  E nottingham@falcon-timber.com  
Tilbury E tilbury@falcon-timber.com T 03003 731 110
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PRODUCT FOCUS

FSC® Certificate Products 
available upon request

https://www.falcon-timber.com
https://www.facebook.com/falcontimberltd
https://twitter.com/Falcontimberltd
https://www.linkedin.com/company/falcontimberltd/
https://www.instagram.com/falcontimber/
https://www.falcon-timber.com/strematch/
https://www.cth.co.uk



